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Anekant Education Society’s 

TuljaramChaturchand College of Arts, Science and Commerce Baramati 
(Empowered Autonomous) 

Department of Defence and Strategic Studies 
Students Placement/Progression to Higher Education (HE) Details  

Academic Year: 2020-2021 
BA Defence and Strategic Studies 

 

Sr. 

No 
Student Name 

Placement/P

rogression 

to HE 

Name of the Employer/ HE 

Institution 
Pay Package/ Program  

1. WABALE VISHAL VITTHAL Placement Reliance Mart 1,80,000 

2. BUDHANAWAR RAHUL SANJAY Placement 
Calibeher Asale Service 

Provider  
2,00,000 

3. GAIKWAD SWAPNIL RAJENDRA Placement construction 2,50,000 

4. SHINDE PRATIK VITTHAL Placement Health Buinesss 1,50,000 

5. SHINDE RUTIK VITTHAL Placement Health Business 1,50,000 

6. KALE NILESH SHIVAJI Placement Agriculture 1,50,000 

7. MADANE GANESH VITTHAL Placement Agriculture 2,00,000 

8. WADEKAR RUTIK SHRINIVASH Placement Sonik Eng. works 108000 

9. GAWADE LAHU MADUKAR Placement Sonik Eng. works 108000 

10. JAGTAP AKSHAY DATTATRY Placement Sonik Eng. works 108000 

11. BAGADE OM ARVIND Placement Sonik Eng. works 108000 
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2. 
BUDHANAWAR  RAHUL 

SANJAY 
Placement Calibeher Asale Service Provider  2,00,000 
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3. GAIKWAD SWAPNIL RAJENDRA Placement construction 2,50,000 
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4. SHINDE PRATIK VITTHAL Placement Health Buinesss 1,50,000 
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5. SHINDE RUTIK VITTHAL Placement Health Business 1,50,000 

 
 



AES’s Tuljaram Chaturchand College, Baramati (Empowered Autonomous) 
 

Department of Defence Studies                        Student Placement /Progression Details (2019-2024)   Page 7 
 

 
 

 
Sr. 

No 
Student Name 

Placement/P

rogression 

to HE 

Name of the Employer/ HE 

Institution 
Pay Package/ Program  

6. KALE NILESH SHIVAJI Placement Agriculture 1,50,000 
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7. MADANE GANESH VITTHAL Placement Agriculture 2,00,000 
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8. WADEKAR RUTIK SHRINIVASH Placement Sonik Eng. works 108000 
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9. GAWADE LAHU MADUKAR Placement Sonik Eng. works 108000 
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10. JAGTAP AKSHAY DATTATRY Placement Sonik Eng. works 108000 
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11. BAGADE OM ARVIND Placement Sonik Eng. works 108000 


